LIGHT IN ITS COLORFULNESS
RGB lighting design by SIRO
Whether you prefer manual colour selection in Static mode or an automatic colour flow in dynamic RGB-PLAY mode – the choice is yours. You decide
if individual colour accents take centre stage or if gentle transitions set the room in motion. You can also adjust the speed to your liking, ranging from
lively and impulsive to calm and meditative, fine-tuning the atmosphere as needed.
Colour Ideas for Your Lighting Mood:
Red: Ideal for lounge areas, bars, or wellness spaces – creates warmth and an inviting atmosphere.
Green: Perfect for quiet rooms, bedrooms, or unwinding after a long day – calming and natural.

DIAMOND PRO SERIES
15 WATTS
RGB DIAMOND PRO 8MM
 ` Universally applicable, easy processing
 ` Width: 8 mm, Length: 5000 mm
 ` Pitch: 25 mm
 ` 24 V DC - 15 watts / meter - SMD chip
 ` 280 LED per meter, 350 lumens per meter
 ` IP 20 (indoor)
 ` Color temperature: RGB colors
 ` 500 mm connection cable at both ends
 ` Maximum recommended length for one-sided feed: 5 m
 ` can be used with FLEXLINE 612 as a light source
Composition of the article number - e.g.: SL-2D8RP15W2260- in 5000 mm = SL-2D8RP15W2260-5MA
Article No. LED/M Light color Width Length Lumen Cut Volt IP Watt/M
SL-2RGB8DP15W-5MA 280 RGB colors 8 mm 5000 350 25 mm 24 20 15
The SIRO strips can be contacted at any point  using
solder or express clip connections.
Connect LED strip
15
Watt
DIAMOND PRO SERIES
RGB DIAMOND PRO 8MM
Slim, powerful, brilliant – the RGB DIAMOND PRO strip is the perfect choice for demanding color lighting applications in tight spaces. At just 8 mm
wide, it fits effortlessly into delicate profiles and compact installations – without compromising on light output or color depth.
The high-quality RGB components deliver rich colors and uniform illumination along the entire length. Ideal for accent lighting, display cases, or
subtle ambient moods. Combined with a suitable heat sink (e.g., One4all profile), the RGB strip maintains long-lasting performance and color stabili-
ty. Whether in commercial or residential settings – this strip impresses with its compact design, easy handling, and striking color effects.
15 WATTS
RGB VIPER 8MM
15
Watt
Article No. LED/M Light color Width length Lumen Cut Volt IP Watt/M
SL-2RGB8RP15W-5MA 280 RGB 5 mm 5000 mm 350 25 mm 24 20 15
 ` Pitch: 25 mm
 ` universally applicable, easy processing
 ` adhesive
 ` Width: 8 mm
 ` Length: 5000 mm
 ` Maximum recommended length for one-sided feed: 5 m
 ` 24V DC - 15 Watt / Meter - CSP Chip
 ` 280 LEDs per meter
 ` IP 20 (indoor)
 ` Color temperature: RGB color space with 13 preset colors.
RGB VIPER 8MM
When color meets performance, the RGB VIPER LED strip is the top choice for dynamic lighting design. Equipped with powerful RGB chips, it creates
brilliant color accents or atmospheric lighting moods – perfect for modern interiors, display cases, or ambient lighting. CSP technology ensures a
consistently homogeneous light line without any visible light points – ideal for exposed applications.
Thanks to innovative 4-pin RGB technology, countless color combinations can be achieved – from smooth gradients to bold effects. For optimal per-
formance, we recommend using a cooling profile (e.g., One4all) to ensure long-lasting durability and color brilliance. Whether in residential spaces,
retail environments, or hospitality settings – the RGB VIPER LED strip stands for vivid colors, uniform illumination, and effortless integration.
Article No. Light color Diameter x height Lumen Volt IP Watt/M
SL-SPOT04-RGB12W RGB 96 x 56 mm 216 24 44 12
Article No. Frame color
SL-SPOT04CH1-PB12 black
SL-SPOT04CH1-PB32 matt white
SL-SPOT04CH1-ZN1 shiny chrome-plated

SL-SPOT04CH2-ZN5 gold
SL-SPOT04CH2-ZN21 nickel-plated, finely ground
SQUARE COVER
 ` Square cover frame for SPOT04
 ` Length x Width: 96 mm
 ` Ring height: 4 mm
RGB ACCESSORIES
Extension Cable 2000 mm
 ` Extension cable 2000 mm with SIRO RGB plug
 ` Max. 3A (72 Watts @ 24V DC)
Y-Distributor
 ` 300 mm cable with SIRO RGB connector
 ` Total: Max. 3A (72 Watt @24V DC)
 ` Max. 3A per connection
Article No. Item description
SL-CAB4-EXT-2000 2000 mm extension cable
Article No. Item description
SL-CAB4-VER2-300 Y-Distributor
24 VDC
 ` Power supply for LED lamps with constant voltage (24 VDC)
 ` Protection class 2 against electric shock through direct & indirect contact
 ` IP 20 - suitable for indoor use
 ` Interruption, short circuit, overload and overheating protection
 ` Standby 36 watts < 0.13 W / 60 watts < 0.32 / 100 watts < 0.21
 ` 2000 mm connection cable with detachable Euro plug (230V AC)
 ` Output: Maximum load per slot: 3A
36
Watt
INPUT: 2000 mm connection
cable with  detachable Euro plug
for the 230 VAC power grid
OUTPUT: up to 4 x 24V DC LED lights or SIRO receiver (max 3 A per connection)
60
Watt
100
Watt
OUTPUT: up to 5 x 24V DC LED lights or SIRO receiver (max 3 A per connection)
OUTPUT: up to 8 x 24V DC LED lights or SIRO receiver (max 3 A per connection)
POWER SUPPLY
Article No. Dimensions in mm (LxWxH) Power
SL-NTS24CV36W-CA 112 x 39,1 x 18 36 Watts
Article No. Dimensions in mm (LxWxH) Power
SL-NTS24CV60W-CA 172 x 62 x 19 60 Watts
Article No. Dimensions in mm (LxWxH) Power
SL-NTS24CV100W-CA 201,3 x 71,20 x 18 100 Watts
 ` Constant voltage power supply (24 VDC)
 ` Protection class 2 against electric shock through direct & indirect contact
 ` 6-way distribution box with 250 mm connection cable for SIRO receiver
 ` Interruption, short circuit, overload and overheating protection
 ` Standby < 0.3W
 ` 2000 mm connection cable with 90° angled Euro plug (230 VAC)
 ` IP 20 - suitable for indoor use
 ` Output: Maximum load per slot: 3A
150
WattPFC
PFC
Power factor correction filter
integrated in SIRO power supplies
Article No. Dimensions in mm (LxWxH) Power
SL-NT24CV150W-DB1 322,6 x 30 x 21,5 150 Watt
INPUT: 2000 mm connection
cable with 90° angled Euro plug
for the 230 VAC power supply
OUTPUT: 6-way distribution box
for connecting SIRO receivers (max.
3A per  connection, total: 6A)
Seamlessly Integrate Floor Lamps & Ambient Lighting
PUSHPOWER WIRELESS SOCKET
SL-PPREC01AC-K60
WHICH POWER SUPPLY IS REQUIRED?
A power supply converts 230V AC into low DC voltage, which is used by electronic devices. It is the heart of many electrical systems, because
without a reliable power supply, even the best circuits cannot deliver their full performance.
A well-dimensioned designed power supply ensures efficient energy supply that is perfectly tailored to the needs of the system.
1) Connect the power supply: Connect the power supply to a suitable power source (wall socket). Make sure that the socket and the power supply
cable meet the technical requirements.
2) Voltage adjustment:  DSize the power supply appropriately for the light sources used. For optimal and long-lasting use our power supplies,
we recommend dimensioning the power supply up to 10% larger than the calculated system power. The sum of the specified connected devices
should therefore be approximately 10% below the maximum load of the power supply/receiver.
3)  Safety measures: The power supply should be protected from moisture and located in a well-ventilated area.
CALCULATION EXAMPLE
Example 1:
For one project, we‘re using three 11 watt/m SL-2M8C11W27-5MA LED strips (1 x 2.2 m and 2 x 0.9 m).
For a long product lifespan, we recommend a 60-watt power supply, e.g., SL-NT24CV60W-DB1.
Example 2:
We use three recessed spotlights SL-SPOT06-DUO3W with 2.5 watts and two 2.6 m LED strips SL-2M8C11W27-5MA with 11 watts/m
For a long product lifespan, we recommend a 100-watt power supply. e.g.: SL-NT24CV100W-DB1
 1 x 2,2m -->   2,2         x 11  =  24,2  Watts
 2 x 0,9m --> (0,9+0,9) x 11  =  19,8  Watts
        Calculated system power  44,0  Watts
       +10% system buffer (44 x 1,10) -->  48,4  Watts

 ` Lighting solutions for shelves, cabinets
and display cases
Areas of Application:
PB12 (matte black)
PB32 (matte white)
AL1 (anodised aluminium)
8 mm wide RGB LED
STRIPE ca. 119°
1 mm
11
 m
m
6 mm
MOUNTING PROFILE
Article No. Length Product Dimensions (L×W×H) Colour Packaging Unit
SL-PR148AL1-2M-V10 2000 mm 2000 x 11 x 6 mm Anodised aluminium 10
SL-PR148AL1-3M-V10 2950 mm 2950 x 11 x 6 mm Anodised aluminium 10
SL-PR148PB12-2M-V10 2000 mm 2000 x 11 x 6 mm matte black 10
SL-PR148PB12-3M-V10 2950 mm 2950 x 11 x 6 mm matte black 10
SL-PR148PB32-2M-V10 2000 mm 2000 x 11 x 6 mm matte white 10
SL-PR148PB32-3M-V10 2950 mm 2950 x 11 x 6 mm white 10
Trade Partners
Lightsolutions
DIY & Retail
toolmaking